1
Economic air curtains for small commercial premises
ECONOMIC
Order code
Economic air curtains for heights up to
3 m, for horizontal installation, specially
designed for small commercial spaces.
Construction:
•	Painted metal structure.
•	Design for horizontal installation.
•	Version S: Two speed fan.
•	Led indicator of operation.
•	Brackets for wall mounting.
•	Control with remote control.
Technical characteristics
Model Height
door
Maximum
flow rate
Sound
pressure
level dB (A)
Heat power Battery
voltage
Battery
current Fan voltage Fan current Approx.
weight
(m) (m³/h) Irradiated (kW) (V) (A) (V) (A) (Kg)
AC-09-S 3 1780 43 - - - 1x230 0.65 13
AC-10-S 3 1980 44 - - - 1x230 0.72 14
AC-15-S 3 2970 46 - - - 1x230 0.95 20
AC-20-S 3 3960 51 - - - 1x230 1.39 25
AC-09-E 3 1000 45 3.8 1x230 15.2 1x230 0.65 16
AC-10-E 3 1150 45 4.6 1x230 19.0 1x230 0.72 17
AC-15-E 3 1800 47 5.9 3X400 8.3 1x230 0.95 26
AC-20-E 3 2400 51 10.5 3X400 16.0 1x230 1.38 32
CONTROL Environmental Electrical
Operation Manual Manual
Speeds 2 speeds 1 speed